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201603310001
03930

03/31/2016
12:31:53

DEREK P AND
DAWN M
CLARK
REVOCABLE
TRUST

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060501000
200620

201606070001
96380

06/07/2016
02:45:51

GRISHAM
CHRISTY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20110408000
110540

201610200003
85280

10/20/2016
09:38:00

DEES MYRA Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20130816000
335200

201611090004
14580

11/09/2016
03:15:59

FAIRWAY
SHELBY LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20160411000
118930

201601040000
02320

01/04/2016
02:52:17

CRAWFORD
ANGELA

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20101118000
387060

201604180001
26190

04/18/2016
12:22:47

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MIRAGE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20030307000
141420

201605120001
61140

05/12/2016
10:19:26

COPELAND
JIMMY W

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20121011000
392200

201605120001
61180

05/12/2016
10:19:30

COPELAND
JIMMY W

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20121011000
392200

201606270002
21760

06/27/2016
10:35:01

CHARTER
ONE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INLAND
AMERICAN
BIRMINGHAM
SOUTHGATE
LLC

Instr
#:20091005000
376780

201608120002
87420

08/12/2016
09:05:20

CAGLE
MEREDITH M

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20120326000
104010

201611070004
10090

11/07/2016
11:07:32

MERRILL
LYNCH BANK
USA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRE LQ
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20070823000
398260

201611090004
14590

11/09/2016
03:19:08

LASALLE
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FAIRWAY
SHELBY LLC

Instr
#:20160509000
155480

201603230000
93230

03/23/2016
01:00:05

LEWIS ANN M Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20110509000
139190

201608010002
70620

08/01/2016
02:35:29

SYNOVUS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PELTOWN
REALTY LLP

Instr
#:20080808000
320380

201608010002
70610

08/01/2016
02:35:28

SYNOVUS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VULCAN
THREADED
PRODUCTS
INC

Instr
#:20080808000
320370

201606030001
90510

06/03/2016
09:11:15

HUTSON
KIMBERLY H

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

USAMERIBAN
K

27 78 Instr
#:20160525000
178300

Lot#:9-B-2B-2A
Book:27 Pg:78
Sub:GRAHAM
MEANS
RESURVEY



201606090001
99780

06/09/2016
01:43:03

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

39 47 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:842
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201606090001
99850

06/09/2016
01:43:10

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:11-27
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201608030002
74960

08/03/2016
12:57:43

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-144
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION

201608030002
75040

08/03/2016
12:57:51

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-145
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201608030002
75080

08/03/2016
12:57:55

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:11-24
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201608030002
75100

08/03/2016
12:57:57

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-228
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION

201609230003
48980

09/23/2016
03:20:21

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-153
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201609230003
49020

09/23/2016
03:20:25

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-149
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201609230003
49040

09/23/2016
03:20:27

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-151
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201609230003
49060

09/23/2016
03:20:29

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-152
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201610130003
76540

10/13/2016
01:56:38

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-230
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION

201610200003
85910

10/20/2016
02:03:10

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-236
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION

201611100004
16910

11/10/2016
02:51:21

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-148
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201611100004
16930

11/10/2016
02:51:23

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:11-33
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR


