Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201603310001 03930	03/31/2016 12:31:53	DEREK P AND DAWN M CLARK REVOCABLE TRUST	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060501000 200620	Description
201606070001 96380	06/07/2016 02:45:51	GRISHAM CHRISTY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20110408000 110540	
201610200003 85280	10/20/2016 09:38:00	DEES MYRA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20130816000 335200	
201611090004 14580	11/09/2016 03:15:59	FAIRWAY SHELBY LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY					Instr #:20160411000 118930	
201601040000 02320	01/04/2016 02:52:17	CRAWFORD ANGELA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20101118000 387060	
201604180001 26190	04/18/2016 12:22:47	BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MIRAGE PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20030307000 141420	
201605120001 61140	05/12/2016 10:19:26	COPELAND JIMMY W	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20121011000 392200	
201605120001 61180	05/12/2016 10:19:30	COPELAND JIMMY W	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20121011000 392200	
201606270002 21760	06/27/2016 10:35:01	CHARTER ONE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INLAND AMERICAN BIRMINGHAM SOUTHGATE LLC					Instr #:20091005000 376780	
201608120002 87420	08/12/2016 09:05:20	CAGLE MEREDITH M	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20120326000 104010	
201611070004 10090	11/07/2016 11:07:32	MERRILL LYNCH BANK USA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRE LQ PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20070823000 398260	
201611090004 14590	11/09/2016 03:19:08	LASALLE BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FAIRWAY SHELBY LLC					Instr #:20160509000 155480	
201603230000 93230	03/23/2016 01:00:05	LEWIS ANN M	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20110509000 139190	
201608010002 70620	08/01/2016 02:35:29	SYNOVUS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PELTOWN REALTY LLP					Instr #:20080808000 320380	
201608010002 70610	08/01/2016 02:35:28	SYNOVUS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	VULCAN THREADED PRODUCTS INC					Instr #:20080808000 320370	
201606030001 90510	06/03/2016 09:11:15	HUTSON KIMBERLY H	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	USAMERIBAN K			27	78	Instr #:20160525000 178300	Lot#:9-B-2B-2 Book:27 Pg:78 Sub:GRAHAN MEANS RESURVEY

201606090001 99780	06/09/2016 01:43:03	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	39	47	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:842 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201606090001 99850	06/09/2016 01:43:10	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:11-27 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201608030002 74960	08/03/2016 12:57:43	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-144 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION
201608030002 75040	08/03/2016 12:57:51	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-145 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201608030002 75080	08/03/2016 12:57:55	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:11-24 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201608030002 75100	08/03/2016 12:57:57	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-228 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION
201609230003 48980	09/23/2016 03:20:21	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-153 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201609230003 49020	09/23/2016 03:20:25	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-149 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201609230003 49040	09/23/2016 03:20:27	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-151 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201609230003 49060	09/23/2016 03:20:29	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-152 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201610130003 76540	10/13/2016 01:56:38	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-230 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION
201610200003 85910	10/20/2016 02:03:10	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-236 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION
201611100004 16910	11/10/2016 02:51:21	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-148 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201611100004 16930	11/10/2016 02:51:23	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:11-33 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR